 L
16
2
65
Linear LED fitting with a slim-line curved profile capable of continuous mounting (available with optional
cable trunking system).
Body in extruded aluminium.
Machined aluminium end caps secured by anti-tamper fixings.
3mm opal polycarbonate control lens designed to achieve superior optical performance.
2250, 2450 & 2900lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available – add suffix “ADJ”.
4500, 4900 & 5800lm are supplied set to ordered level but version for on-site switchable output is available - add suffix “ADJ”.
CCT:  4000K
Finish:  Painted Smooth White
IP:  65
IK:  18
CITADEL
Slim-line curved profile LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
CIT/2/2250 2250 600mm 18W
CIT/2/2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
CIT/2/2900 2900 600mm 25W
CIT/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
CIT/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
CIT/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available.
DATASHEET
T : 0 2 0  8 2 5 4  0 0 9 4
E :  S A L E S @ A E T H E R L I G H T I N G . C O M